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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Devyn T rom betta376
Max imum A thlet ic

9.400 9.300 9.3259.550 37.575
1 3 2T 5 1 

1 

A lyssa  M cLem ore225
ASI Lakewood

9.050 9.200 9.3509.450 37.050
5 4 4 3T 2 

2 

Avery Ka iley289
Zenith

8.800 8.750 9.3509.700 36.600
8T 8T 1 3T 3 

3 

Anaya  S aw yers191
HGA

9.350 9.450 9.1508.350 36.300
2T 1 17 12T 4 

4 

Ava  M urce r300
Precision

8.800 8.550 9.3759.550 36.275
8T 13 2T 1T 5 

5 

Lily Benavidez196
TEGA

8.450 9.100 9.3129.375 36.237
13 6 5 6 6 

6 

Avery Futre ll192
Achievers

8.600 9.175 9.1759.150 36.100
11 5 6 10T 7 

7 

A shley M athis208
Gionastics

9.350 8.700 8.7009.125 35.875
2T 11 7 18 8 

8 

Hope  W ard148
Trev ino's

9.100 8.500 9.1508.900 35.650
4 14 11 12T 9 

9 

Lillian S tam atis109
The Rock

8.650 8.750 9.0009.100 35.500
10 8T 8 15T 10 

10 

Am y C la rk406
Stars

8.200 9.000 9.3758.875 35.450
16 7 12 1T 11 

11 

Graham  W ithe re l246
Texas Dreams

8.300 9.350 9.2508.225 35.125
14T 2 18 7 12 

12 

Gabby Ruseva115
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.150 8.600 9.1759.000 34.925
17 12 10 10T 13 

13 

M a lia  Er ickson432
Zero Grav ity

8.500 8.300 8.9008.800 34.500
12 15 14 17 14 

14 

Colleen Gw inn330
Iron C ross

8.850 7.650 9.0508.825 34.375
7 16 13 14 15 

15 

Gracie  Burne tt329
Iron C ross

8.300 6.250 9.2008.750 32.500
14T 17 15 8T 16 

16 

Jess ica  Cook443
Capita l TX

8.900 5.400 9.0008.725 32.025
6 18 16 15T 17 

17 

Kayla  S a linas260
Powerhouse TNT

0.000 8.725 9.2009.050 26.975
18 10 9 8T 18 

18 
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